™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Friday, June 6, 2025, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250606_ 110554 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1517396756
1522008311
1522008542
1522008432
1522008386
1461038173
1463263341
1484548858
1522008454

Badlands.

Battle of the Bookstores

CHEF'S SECRET.

The day the crayons made friends
Forgery of Fate

The ghostwriter : a novel

It takes a psychic

Stuart Woods' Finders keepers
We could be magic



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250606_110554 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1522124257 The forest in the sky



