

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Friday, June 6, 2025, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250606_110554_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1517396756	Badlands.
1522008311	Battle of the Bookstores
1522008542	CHEF'S SECRET.
1522008432	The day the crayons made friends
1522008386	Forgery of Fate
1461038173	The ghostwriter : a novel
1463263341	It takes a psychic
1484548858	Stuart Woods' Finders keepers
1522008454	We could be magic

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250606_110554_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1522124257 The forest in the sky